
2022 KEY 
DATES FOR 
NONPROFITS

Thursday, May 5
Give More 24! registration opens 

Thursday, May 19
Virtual Kickoff Webinar
   
Thursday, June 9
Getting Ready &
What’s New Webinar
 
Thursday, June 30
Registration closes for 2022 
nonprofit participation 
 
Friday, July 1
Access our giving day toolkit to build a 
successful campaign
  
Thursday, July 12
Virtual Workshop for
preparing your campaign 

Thursday, August 4
Leveraging Matches &
Peer-to-Peer Fundraising Webinar 

Tuesday, August 16
Final Steps to Success webinar
to check your final to-dos

Thursday, September 1
Deadline to finalize fundraising
profile & submit event information 

Monday, September 12
Pre-event giving opens for those who 
want to give early at GiveMore24.org
 
Thursday, September 22
Give More 24! kicks off at midnight & 
promotes 24 hours of generosity

CONTACT US:

givemore24@cfsww.org

360.694.2550

610 Esther Street, Suite 201
Vancouver, WA 98660

Mark your calendars for Give More 24! 

CONTACT US:
givemore24@cfsww.org

360.694.2550

610 Esther Street, Suite 201
Vancouver, WA 98660


